
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 90797911

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 437,37 RON - 437,37 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt Denumire Cantitate Um Pret vanzare Total 1 MUFA EF PE100RC DN 110 FX 3. Buc 29.66 88.98 2 COT 90 EF DN110 2 Buc 90.52 181.04 3 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100RC SDR17 DN110 FX 3. Buc 18.99 56.97 4 FLANSA LIBERA PN10/16 DN100/110 2. Buc 43.94 87.88 5 GARNITURA CAUCIUC DN 100 6. Buc 3.75 22.50
